Baldwin County Animal Control Advisory Board

MEETING AGENDA

October 25, 2021
6:30 PM

Baldwin County Central Annex
Large Conference Room
22251 Palmer Street
Robertsdale, Alabama 36567

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes

Announcements
New Board Members

Old Business

SOP Review

Owner Surrender

Open Secretary Position
Open Discussion

New Business

Open Secretary Position

Vacant Advisory Board Position

Microchipping Review

Intake Outtake Report August and September 2021
Open Discussion

Adjournment



